2-Fiber PHORTE TM
1 PHORTE 2-fiber Spec 1.3
KEY FEATURES
 Fully supports CoaXPress standard with high speed
downlink and low speed uplink
 Supports all high speed bit rates – 1.25G, 2.5G,
3.125G, 5G and 6.25Gb/s
 Supports PoCXP function to supply power to camera

PHORTE Series
4 PHORTE 2-fiber Spec 1.3
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHT4D Standard models
Model # Fiber Type & Estimated Link
Distance *
Fiber
count Items Provided
PHT4D-10 SM 10 km (6.2 miles) 2 1x PHORTE-CM
1x PHORTE-FG
1x 24W, DC 24V international wall
mount AC/DC adapter
(fiber cable not included)
PHT4D-20 SM 20 km (12.4 miles) 2
PHT4D-60 SM 60 km (37.3 miles) 2
* Distance depending on fiber type and system design. Extra optical losses in the system will reduce the transmission
distance. Longer link distance is available upon request.
PHT4D Temperature option
Model # Description
PHT4D-10-T Extended operating case temperature range -20 ~ 70C
PHT4D-60-T Extended operating case temperature range -20 ~ 70C
PHT4D PoCXP disable option
Model # Options
Standard # -D Disable PoCXP function on the CM module (ex: PHT4D-10-T-D)
Accessory
Part # Description
618-GE24I24-BD 24W, DC 24V international wall mount AC/DC adapter with Binder plug
618-VES90-BD 90W, DC 24V international wall mount AC/DC adapter with Binder plug